
Title First NameLast Name Twitter Job Title Business Street Business City Business StBusiness P Business Phone E-mail Address

Senator Niraj Antani https://twitter.com/NirajAntani Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor N., Rm. 042
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-4538 Antani@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Nickie Antonio https://twitter.com/nickieantonio Minority Leader

Senate Building, 3rd Floor, 
Rm. 303
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-5123 antonio@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Louis Blessing III https://twitter.com/LBlessing308 Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor N., Rm. 041
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8068 blessing@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Andrew Brenner https://twitter.com/brennerforohio Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
S., Rm. 140
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8086 brenner@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Jerry Cirino https://twitter.com/SenatorCirino Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor N., Rm. 034
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-644-7718 Cirino@OhioSenate.gov

Senator Hearcel Craig https://twitter.com/HearcelCraig Assistant Minority Leader

Senate Building, 2nd Floor 
S., Rm. 228
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-5131 craig@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Bill DeMora https://twitter.com/SenBillDeMora Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor S., Rm. 052
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-4583 demora@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Matt Dolan https://twitter.com/dolan4ohio Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
N., Rm. 127
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8056 dolan@ohiosenate.gov



Senator Theresa Gavarone https://twitter.com/theresagavarone Majority Whip

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
S., Rm. 138
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8060 Gavarone@OhioSenate.gov

Senator Robert Hackett https://twitter.com/bobdhackett Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
S., Rm. 132
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-3780 hackett@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Paula Hicks-Hudson https://twitter.com/phh4Toledo Assistant Minority Whip

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor S., Rm. 057
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-5204 hicks-hudson@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Frank Hoagland https://twitter.com/HoaglandForOhio/status/8779731649Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
S., Rm. 134
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-6508 hoagland@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Matt Huffman https://twitter.com/matthuffman1 President

Senate Building, 2nd Floor, 
Rm. 201
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-7584 huffman@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Stephen Huffman https://twitter.com/SteveHuffmanOH Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor N., Rm. 040
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-6247 shuffman@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Catherine Ingram https://twitter.com/cingram32 Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor S., Rm. 056
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-5980 ingram@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Terry Johnson https://twitter.com/DrTerryAJohnson Senator

Senate Building, 2nd Floor 
S., Rm. 226
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8082 johnson@ohiosenate.gov



Senator Stephanie Kunze https://twitter.com/StephanieKunze Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
N., Rm. 129
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-5981 kunze@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Al Landis https://twitter.com/al_landis Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor N., Rm. 038
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-5838 landis@ohiosenate.gov

Senator George Lang https://twitter.com/LangForOhio Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor S., Rm. 048
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8072 Lang@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Nathan Manning https://twitter.com/Manning_Nathan Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor N., Rm. 039
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-644-7613 manning@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Robert McColley https://twitter.com/Rob_McColley Majority Floor Leader

Senate Building, 2nd Floor 
N., Rm. 222
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8150 McColley@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Sandra O'Brien https://twitter.com/OBrienOH32 Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor N., Rm. 035
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-7182 obrien@ohiosenate.gov

Senator William Reineke https://twitter.com/BillReineke Senator

Senate Building, 2nd Floor 
N., Rm. 221
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8049 reineke@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Michele Reynolds https://twitter.com/SenReynolds03 Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
N., Rm. 128
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8064 reynolds@ohiosenate.gov



Senator Kristina Roegner https://twitter.com/kristinaroegner Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
S., Rm. 142
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-4823 roegner@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Mark Romanchuk https://twitter.com/SenRomanchuk Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor S., Rm. 049
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-7505 romanchuk@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Michael Rulli https://twitter.com/michaelrulli Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
S., Rm. 143
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8285 rulli@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Tim Schaffer https://twitter.com/TimSchaffer Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
S., Rm. 137
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8076 Schaffer@OhioSenate.gov

Senator Kirk Schuring none President Pro Tempore

Senate Building, 2nd Floor 
N., Rm. 220
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-0626 schuring@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Kent Smith https://twitter.com/KentKSmith Minority Whip

Senate Building, 2nd Floor 
S., Rm. 223
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-4857 smith@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Vernon Sykes https://twitter.com/DrVernonSykes Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor S., Rm. 051
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-7041 sykes@ohiosenate.gov

Senator Shane Wilkin https://twitter.com/wilkinohio Senator

Senate Building, Ground 
Floor S., Rm. 050
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-8156 wilkin@ohiosenate.gov



Senator Steve Wilson https://twitter.com/SteveWilsonOH Senator

Senate Building, 1st Floor 
N., Rm. 125
1 Capitol Square Columbus OH 43215 614-466-9737 Wilson@OhioSenate.gov


